
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following 

changes have been made in the Description of the properties, in respect of 

e-auction to be held on 19.10.2022:-  

 

Auction 
ID 

Name of 
Urban 

Estate 

 

Old Description/ 
Detail 

New Description/ 
Detail 

 
 

 

32634 
 

 
 

24-25A/ 

Gurugram II 
 

 
37P 

8 Marla (eAuction) 

(0.00 x 0.00) 
= 

122.76 sq mtr 
 

 
37P 

8 Marla (eAuction)  

(10.09+3.55/2 x 
18.00) 

= 
122.76 sq mtr 

 

 

 

 
32635 

 

 

 

24-25A/ 
Gurugram II 

 

 

9P 
8 Marla (eAuction) 

(0.00 x 0.00) 
= 

153.27 sq mtr 
 

 

9P 
8 Marla (eAuction) 
(11+6.03/2x18.00) 

= 

153.27 sq mtr 
 

 

 

 
32636 

 

 

 

24-25A/ 
Gurugram II 

 

 

31P 
10 Marla (eAuction)  

(0.00 x 0.00)  

= 

234.57 sq mtr 
 

 

31P 
10 Marla (eAuction) 

(7.50+14.84/2x21) =  
234.57 sq mtr 

 

 

 

32638 
 

 

 

24-25A/ 
Gurugram II 

 

 

12P 
10 Marla (eAuction) 

(0.00 x 0.00) 
= 

209.27 sq mtr 
 

 

12P 
10 Marla (eAuction) 

(11.74+8.19/2x21.00) 
= 

209.27 sq mtr 
 

 

 

Dated 18.10.2022            Chief Administrator,  

         HSVP, Panchkula.  

  

 


